Starters

Langoustines carpaccio with “caprese salad”, creamy
scamorza cheese and watermelon €34,00

“Tomato in the main role” €28,00

Homemade paté of foie gras with apricot, pistachio and
buckthorn berry with brioche €32,00

Carabineiros prawn tartare with Imperial Gold caviar, yuzu
and verjuice €72,00

King crab with Roma tomato confit and Piedmont hazelnut
€56,00

For lunch, we serve you a 2 course menu, followed by coffee or tea with a variety of
sweets for € 42,50



Main dishes

Sole “Normande” with bouillabaisse potatoes €55,00

Red mullet with eggplant caviar, young courgette and
piment oil €36,00

Wild turbot, algae béarnaise, estouffade of periwinkles and
green peas €65,00

Crispy fried sweetbread, fried pineapple with condiments of
cacao bark, chiliand coconut €53,00

Young pigeon cooked on hay with spices and cherries
€50,00

Filet of lamb, Blu di Bufala sauce with spinach and black
garlic €48,00

If you are allergic or intolerant to certain nutrients or ingredients, please inform us. The
composition of our dishes can change.



Discover The Vault

“Tomato in the main role”

k%%

Red mullet with eggplant caviar, young courgette and
piment oil

k%%

Filet of lamb, Blu di Bufala sauce with spinach and black
garlic

k%%

Selection of cheeses refined by master fromager Van Tricht
(suppl. €16,00)

k%%

Strawberries Romanoff 2.0

Discover the vault €85,00
Please select the menu per table.
Starting from 5 people we kindly request you to choose our menu, this to avoid long
waiting fimes.



Desserts

Selection of cheeses refined by master fromager Van

Tricht €16,00
Dame blanche with vanilla from Tahiti €12,00
Strawberries Romanoff 2.0 €15,00
Chocolate soufflé with vanilla €16,00

(Waiting time approx. 20 min)

lced coffee FRANQ €14,00



Port
Fonseca tawny port

Madeira
Boal Old Reserve 10 year
Verdelho Old Reserve year

Marsala
Marsala Superiore Dolce

Dessertwines
Bodegas Menade “dulce”- Rueda
Sauvignon blanc - 2018 50 cl

Chateau Camperos - Sauternes
Sémillon - 2015

Special coffee
Irish coffee
ltalian coffee
Antwerp coffee
French coffee
Baileys coffee

€7,00

€14,00
€14,00

€6,00

€32,00

€48,00

€12,00
€12,00
€12,00
€12,00
€12,00



