

Starters

Langoustines carpaccio with "caprese salad", creamy scamorza cheese and watermelon €34,00

"Tomato in the main role"

€28,00

Homemade pâté of foie gras with apricot, pistachio and buckthorn berry with brioche €32,00

Carabineiros prawn tartare with Imperial Gold caviar, yuzu and verjuice €72,00

King crab with Roma tomato confit and Piedmont hazelnut €56,00

For lunch, we serve you a 2 course menu, followed by coffee or tea with a variety of sweets for $\leq 42,50$





Main dishes

Sole "Normande" with bouillabaisse potatoes

€55,00

Red mullet with eggplant caviar, young courgette and piment oil €36,00

Wild turbot, algae béarnaise, estouffade of periwinkles and green peas €65,00

Crispy fried sweetbread, fried pineapple with condiments of cacao bark, chili and coconut €53,00

Young pigeon cooked on hay with spices and cherries €50,00

Filet of lamb, Blu di Bufala sauce with spinach and black garlic €48,00

If you are allergic or intolerant to certain nutrients or ingredients, please inform us. The composition of our dishes can change.





Discover The Vault

"Tomato in the main role"

Red mullet with eggplant caviar, young courgette and piment oil

Filet of lamb, Blu di Bufala sauce with spinach and black garlic

Selection of cheeses refined by master fromager Van Tricht (suppl. €16,00)

Strawberries Romanoff 2.0

Discover the vault €85,00

Please select the menu per table.

Starting from 5 people we kindly request you to choose our menu, this to avoid long waiting times.





Desserts

Selection of cheeses refined by master from ag Tricht	ger Van €16,00
Dame blanche with vanilla from Tahiti	€12,00
Strawberries Romanoff 2.0	€15,00
Chocolate soufflé with vanilla (Waiting time approx. 20 min)	€16,00
Iced coffee FRANQ	€14,00





Port Fonseca tawny port	€7,00
Madeira Boal Old Reserve 10 year Verdelho Old Reserve year	€14,00 €14,00
Marsala Marsala Superiore Dolce	€6,00
Dessertwines Bodegas Menade "dulce"- Rueda Sauvignon blanc – 2018 50 cl	€32,00
Château Camperos - Sauternes Sémillon – 2015	€48,00
Special coffee Irish coffee Italian coffee Antwerp coffee French coffee Baileys coffee	€12,00 €12,00 €12,00 €12,00

